5pm

6pm

6:15

6:20
6:25
6:35

6:45

7:20

7:30

CENTER FOR THE INLAND BAYS
Citizens Advisory Committee
DRAFT AGENDA

January 14, 2016

Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Introductions

Presentation: Scott Andres will present an update on the
STAC’s findings on residential fertilization in Delaware.

Dinner Break

BUSINESS MEETING

Approval of minutes from November19, 2015
Announcements

CIB UPDATE, Chris Bason, Executive Director CIB
Your Creek Update

COMMITTEE REPORTS
* Residential Fertilization
* Outreach
* Membership Diversity

Public Comments

Adjourn



