## CENTER FOR THE INLAND BAYS

## Citizens Advisory Committee DRAFT AGENDA

January 14, 2016

5pm	Call to order
	Pledge of Allegiance
	Introductions
	Presentation: Scott Andres will present an update on the STAC's findings on residential fertilization in Delaware.
6pm	Dinner Break
6:15	BUSINESS MEETING
	Approval of minutes from November19, 2015
6:20	Announcements
6:25	CIB UPDATE, Chris Bason, Executive Director CIB
6:35	Your Creek Update
6:45	<ul> <li>COMMITTEE REPORTS</li> <li>Residential Fertilization</li> <li>Outreach</li> <li>Membership Diversity</li> </ul>
7:20	Public Comments
7:30	Adjourn